
MAY ASSESSMENT TIMETABLE 2021 
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Day and Date Start Time End Time Subject 

Mon 10 May 13:30 14:55 Biology 

Mon 10 May 13:30 14:30 Combined Science Biology 

Tue 11 May 13:30 14:30 Business 

Tue 11 May 13:30 14:30 Computer Science 

Wed 12 May 13:30 14:40 English Language 

Thu 13 May 13:30 15:00 Design and Technology 

Thu 13 May 13:30 15:15 Spanish Higher 

Thu 13 May 13:30 14:50 Spanish Foundation 

Fri 14 May 13:30 14:30 Mathematics 

Day and Date Start Time End Time Subject 

Mon 17 May 13:30 15:15 French Higher 

Mon 17 May 13:30 14:50 French Foundation 

Mon 17 May  13:30 14:45 Sport Science 

Tue 18 May 13:30 14:55 Chemistry 

Tue 18 May 13:30 14:30 Combined Science Chemistry 

Wed 19 May 13:30 15:30 History 

Thu 20 May 13:30 14:30 Religious Studies 

Fri 21 May 13:30 14:30 Geography 



 

 

 

Day and Date Start Time End Time Subject 

Mon 24 May 13:30 14:30 English Literature 

Tue 25 May 13:30 15:30 Health and Social Care 

Wed 26 May 13:30 14:55 Physics 

Wed 26 May 13:30 14:30 Combined Science Physics 

Thu 27 May 13:30 15:00 Food Preparation and Nutrition 

Thu 27 May 13:30 14:45 Physical Education 

Thu 27 May 13:30 14:30 Music 


